2. Raiffeisen-Crosslauf Marktl am Inn 15.03.2025

Platz AK

6 M8

12 MJ U12
14 MJ U14
6 W9

2 wJuU14
4 wJuU14
5 wJU14
10 wJU14
11 wJU14
2 W30

9 M45

1 M55

Vorname Nachname
Maxim Sofin

Simon Hobmeier
Emir Atali

Olivia Moyiseyenko
Marlene Mezger
Johanna NulSer
Emily Moyiseyenko
Josephine Stegherr
Neele Jager

Julia Galiner

Frank Schaal

Klaus Estermaier

Verein
SV Wacker Burghausen

SV Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
SV Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen
LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen

Zeit
03:29

06:01
11:29
03:50
08:36
08:48
08:57
09:16
09:20
17:58
43:32

32:07

Strecke
700m

1.300m
1.800m
700m

1.800m
1.800m
1.800m
1.800m
1.800m
4.800m
8.400m

8.400m

I8
2018

2015
2012
2016
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
1995
1977

1970



